

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2213 OF 2001

CHARAN DASS (DEAD) By Lrs.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.P. HOUSING BOARD & ORS

Respondent(s)

( Appln. for amendment of cause title )

Date: 15/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL ( Chamber Judge )

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for amendment of cause title is allowed.

(SumanWadhwa)

Court master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master