

ITEM NO. 102

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2213 OF 2001

CHARAN DASS(D)BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.P. HOUSING & URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2214 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2215 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2216-2220 of 2001

(With appln. for substitution)

Civil Appeal NO. 2221-2227 of 2001

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2228 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2090-2101 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.G. Hasnain, Sr. Adv.

In CAS.2213,2214, Ms. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.

2215,2216-2220/01 Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

In CAS.2221-2227/01 Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

2090-2101/04 Mrs. Surbhi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

In CA. 2228/01 Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. S.G. Hasnain, learned senior counsel commenced
submissions at 3.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose
for the day.

The appeals remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master