

¼ITEM NO. 101 COURT NO.9 SECTION XIV  
(PH)

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2213 OF 2001

CHARAN DASS (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.P. HOUSING URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2214 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2215 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2216-2220 of 2001  
(With appln. for substitution)

Civil Appeal NO. 2221-2227 of 2001  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2228 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 2090-2101 of 2004  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6992 of 2009  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv. (NP)

In SLP(C) 6992/2009 Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

In CA 2221-27/2001 & Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.  
2090-2102/2004Mr. Sarojanand Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Milanka Chaudhury, Adv.

..2/-

C.A. No. 2213/2001..etc..contd..(It.101,Ct.9,Dt.16/7/2009)

:2:

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

In CA 2228/2001 Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters as second part-heard on 21st  
July, 2009.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master